The National Academies of
SCIENCES - ENGINEERING - MEDICINE

AGENDA
USAF Software Sustainment and Maintenance of Weapons Systems
August 14-15, 2019
The Keck Center
500 Fifth Street, NW

Room 207
Washington, DC 20001

Wednesday Auqust 14

EXECUTIVE SESSION

0830-0845  Working Breakfast & Opening Remarks: Paul Nielsen, Committee Chair
0845-1015  Discussion and writing session: Executive Summary and Current State
1015-1030  Break

1030-1200  Discussion and writing session: Future State

1200-1300  Working lunch and general discussion

OPEN SESSION

1300-1415  Robins AFB Site Visit Report and discussion: Ted Bowlds and John Grosh
1415-1430  Break

1430-1530  Speaker: Mr. Nicolas Chaillan, Chief Software Officer, United States Air Force
EXECUTIVE SESSION

1530-1700  Discussion and writing session: exact wording of findings, conclusions, and
recommendations



The National Academies of
SCIENCES - ENGINEERING - MEDICINE

Thursday, August 15

EXECUTIVE SESSION

0830-0845

0845-1000

1000-1015

1015-1200

1200-1300

1300-1430

1430-1530

1530

Working Breakfast & Day 2 opening remarks: Paul Nielsen, Committee Chair

Discussion and writing session: WBS discussion, personnel section, warfighter’s
perspective inset

Break

Discussion and writing Session: overflow and/or breakout into smaller groups to
work collaboratively

Working Lunch: Writing Session (cont.)
Writing Session: finalizing wording, report organization, and figures

Discussion: final report dissemination planning, future telecon/meetings (if
necessary)

Adjourn sine die



