# The National Academies of SCIENCES • ENGINEERING • MEDICINE

#### **AGENDA**

### **USAF Software Sustainment and Maintenance of Weapons Systems**

### August 14-15, 2019

The Keck Center 500 Fifth Street, NW Room 207 Washington, DC 20001

### Wednesday August 14

#### **EXECUTIVE SESSION**

0830-0845	Working Breakfast & Opening Remarks: Paul Nielsen, Committee Chair
0845-1015	Discussion and writing session: Executive Summary and Current State
1015-1030	Break
1030-1200	Discussion and writing session: Future State
1200-1300	Working lunch and general discussion
OPEN SESSION	
1300-1415	Robins AFB Site Visit Report and discussion: Ted Bowlds and John Grosh
1415-1430	Break
1430-1530	Speaker: Mr. Nicolas Chaillan, Chief Software Officer, United States Air Force
EXECUTIVE SESSION	
1530-1700	Discussion and writing session: exact wording of findings, conclusions, and recommendations

# The National Academies of SCIENCES • ENGINEERING • MEDICINE

## Thursday, August 15

### **EXECUTIVE SESSION**

0830-0845	Working Breakfast & Day 2 opening remarks: Paul Nielsen, Committee Chair
0845-1000	Discussion and writing session: WBS discussion, personnel section, warfighter's perspective inset
1000-1015	Break
1015-1200	Discussion and writing Session: overflow and/or breakout into smaller groups to work collaboratively
1200-1300	Working Lunch: Writing Session (cont.)
1300-1430	Writing Session: finalizing wording, report organization, and figures
1430-1530	Discussion: final report dissemination planning, future telecon/meetings (if necessary)
1530	Adjourn sine die